

The Gratitude Crew

a 501c3 non-profit 7440 N Oracle Rd Bldg 5b Tucson, AZ 85704 520.201.8227 (voice) gratitudecrew.com gratitudecrew@gmail.com

The Gratitude Crew Goals Coaching Camp 2024

Please print and complete this form, and return it via email or in-person.

Dear Parent or Guardian,

Participant Information

We are excited about your child's (age 13-17) interest in attending **The Gratitude Crew Goals Coaching Camp 2024**. Please print and complete this form and return to us. As we are a nonprofit, we do not charge a fee to hold your spot. We do ask that if you have a change in plan, you let us know ASAP. Our camp is small and there are others that may want to attend if you do not. Registration deadline is May 20^{th} .

•					
Name:					
Gender:			//	Age	
Cell phone eMail					
Parent/Guardian - Con	tact Information				
Name:					
Address:					
Home Phone					
eMail					
Please list those people			mitted to pick	up your child:	
1:		2:			
Is your child presently breason? Yes No If yes, expla	_		_		r any
Is your child allergic to a Yes No If yes, expla					
CAMP TUITION & PAYI The camp tuition fee is a of our nonprofit. We ask	suggested donatio			•	ration
DATES OF CAMP Ple	ease mark the sessi 1: June 3 – 7	•	our child to a	ttend:	
Session	2: June 3 – 7	1:00 - 4:00			

Camp Location: 7440 N Oracle Rd., Bldg 5

Directions: North on Oracle past Ina to 7400 – (this is where your navigation may drop you). Take the driveway on either side of the building all the way up the hill to the back. Building 5 is a lawyer's office. The Gratitude Crew has its own separate entrance on the right side of the building.

Acknowledgement of terms:

Please initial how The Gratitude Crew may use images of your child:
I do hereby give permission to The Gratitude Crew or any of its media partners to use my child's picture, portrait, photograph, image, or voice in any or all forms of marketing and advertising, including The Gratitude Crew's website, social media, brochures, bulletins and displays.
I do not give permission to The Gratitude Crew to release my child's photograph publicly regardless of the media type.
My signature below acknowledges that I consent to my child attending and participating in The Gratitude Crew Goals Coaching Camp of 2024 and that I have read, understand and accept the terms. hereby release, discharge, indemnify, hold harmless and defend The Gratitude Crew, its officers, employees from any and all liability (claims, demands, losses, causes of action, suits, judgements) of any kind that I or my family may have against them due to personal injury or illness, loss or damage to property, or future causes that occur during The Gratitude Crew Goals Coaching Camp of 2024. I acknowledge that The Gratitude Crew are not responsible for lost or damaged personal property.
Participant Name:
Parent/Guardian Name (print):
Relationship to Participant:
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date: